

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]



[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]





















[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]



Date	Description	Amount	Total
1912	Jan 1	100.00	100.00
1912	Feb 1	50.00	150.00
1912	Mar 1	25.00	175.00
1912	Apr 1	15.00	190.00
1912	May 1	10.00	200.00
1912	Jun 1	5.00	205.00
1912	Jul 1	5.00	210.00
1912	Aug 1	5.00	215.00
1912	Sep 1	5.00	220.00
1912	Oct 1	5.00	225.00
1912	Nov 1	5.00	230.00
1912	Dec 1	5.00	235.00
1913	Jan 1	5.00	240.00
1913	Feb 1	5.00	245.00
1913	Mar 1	5.00	250.00
1913	Apr 1	5.00	255.00
1913	May 1	5.00	260.00
1913	Jun 1	5.00	265.00
1913	Jul 1	5.00	270.00
1913	Aug 1	5.00	275.00
1913	Sep 1	5.00	280.00
1913	Oct 1	5.00	285.00
1913	Nov 1	5.00	290.00
1913	Dec 1	5.00	295.00
1914	Jan 1	5.00	300.00
1914	Feb 1	5.00	305.00





[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted section header]

[Redacted text block]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted section header]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted section header]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]